
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 
 

Results of the Bath (4218) race flown on 26 May 2018 

81 members sent 1,333 birds 

Liberated at 14:40 hours in a Moderate East North East Wind 

 

 
Pos Name                                                        Club       Sec     Distance     Ring No       Fly Time        Velocity 

 1 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 77:0823 GB17Z25166 01:52:05 1216.443 
 2 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 77:0823 GB17Z25121 01:52:19 1213.916 
 3 Fraser & Hunt Barras Green HS - S 80:1227 GB14Z22244 01:58:09 1202.091 
 4 S V Cole Barras Green HS - S 76:0990 GB16Z19024 01:52:08 1201.694 
 5 A Latham & Son Trent Valley House HS - S 84:0221 GB16Z29244 02:03:39 1197.420 
 6 J Armstrong Trent Valley House HS - S 82:1487 GB16Z12632 02:01:56 1195.793 
 7 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 77:0823 GB17Z25142 01:54:04 1195.292 
 8 Fraser & Hunt Barras Green HS - S 80:1227 GB17Z68104 01:58:52 1194.843 
 9 R Johnson Barras Green HS - S 80:0961 GB17B24456 01:58:39 1194.783 
 10 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 77:0823 GB15Z31435 01:54:07 1194.769 
 11 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 77:0823 GB17Z25110 01:54:10 1194.245 
 12 D J Duffin & Son Barras Green HS - S 80:0511 GB17B24214 01:58:43 1190.321 
 13 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB17N50600 01:53:28 1190.314 
 14 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB16Z51189 01:53:30 1189.965 
 15 J Armstrong Trent Valley House HS - S 82:1487 GB17H24070 02:02:32 1189.937 
 16 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB17Z33047 01:53:31 1189.790 
 17 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB17Z33038 01:53:33 1189.441 
 18 Mr/s I Wilson Trent Valley House HS - S 83:0088 BL15/4167677 02:02:54 1189.325 
 19 S V Cole Barras Green HS - S 76:0990 GB17Z23949 01:53:18 1189.320 
 20 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB17Z33014 01:53:34 1189.266 
 

North Section 
29 members sent 330 birds 

 1 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 98:0780 GB17Z09165 02:26:35 1181.979 
 2 M Slater Monsell SR FC - N 97:0719 GB17Z33767 02:25:59 1174.363 
 3 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 98:0780 GB16Z17726 02:27:44 1172.778 
 4 J Havens Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 101:1077 GB15Z88412 02:32:36 1171.933 
 5 J Havens Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 101:1077 GB15Z88435 02:32:36 1171.933 
 6 J Havens Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 101:1077 GB17Z70993 02:32:39 1171.549 
 7 Joao De A Riberiro East Leake SR FC - N 109:1408 GB17E20865 02:46:05 1163.560 
  

South Section 
52 members sent 1,003 birds 

 1 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 77:0823 GB17Z25166 01:52:05 1216.443 
 2 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 77:0823 GB17Z25121 01:52:19 1213.916 
 3 Fraser & Hunt Barras Green HS - S 80:1227 GB14Z22244 01:58:09 1202.091 
 4 S V Cole Barras Green HS - S 76:0990 GB16Z19024 01:52:08 1201.694 
 5 A Latham & Son Trent Valley House HS - S 84:0221 GB16Z29244 02:03:39 1197.420 
 6 J Armstrong Trent Valley House HS - S 82:1487 GB16Z12632 02:01:56 1195.793 
 7 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 77:0823 GB17Z25142 01:54:04 1195.292 
  

 

 

CLUB BIRDAGE Members Birds 
  

Members Birds 

Barras Green HS 17 231 
 

Broad St Soc Club HS 6 84 

Coalville & District SRHS 9 124 
 

East Leake SRFC 8 71 

Ibstock Welfare HS 6 75 
 

Lime Tree Park PC 7 106 

Monsell SRFC 6 60 
 

Nuneaton NR HS 8 239 

Southam & District IFC 7 196 
 

Trent Valley House HS 7 147 

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (30th May 2018) CA Covington (Secretary) 


